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• SM/MM SFP Modules 

• 1000Base LX/SX 

• 1.25G 

• LC Interface 

 

 

XPS-I21XX Series 
SFP Modules 
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Technical Specs. 
 

 

Model No XPS-I21XX 
Connector Type LC 

Performance 

Bandwidth 1.25G 

Wavelength 850nm Duplex for MM(SX), 1310nm Duplex for SM(LX) 

Distance 550m-20km 

Environment 

Power Supply 3.3V 

Operating/Storage Temperature -40 - 75 ℃ / -50 - 85 ℃ 

Humidity 5% - 95%, non-condensing 

Mechanical 

Dimension 59 x 13 x 10 mm 

Weight 0.016 kg 

Standards and Protocols  
 

CE FCC  RoHS ISO 9001 

Ordering Information 
 

XPS-I21LX XPS Industrial Dual Core LX SM 10Km SFP Module -40/75°C 

XPS-I21SX XPS Industrial Dual Core SX MM SFP Module -40/75°C 

*more module ranges are available upon request.  
 

 


